
Company Info Address Contact Info

Arthur N. Vendola, Inc 323 West Main Street Arthur N. Vendola

P.O. Box 3100 Phone #: (860) 223-7214

New Britain, CT 06050-3100 anvendola@yahoo.com

Companion Systems 645 West 200 North John Hicken

North Salt Lake, UT 84054 Phone #: (801) 936-8082

jhicken@companionsystems.com

Expert Modular Consultants LLC 13103 W. Linebaugh Avenue, Suite 102 Melissa Cavida

Suite 102 Phone #: (813) 336-4930

Tampa, FL 33626 mcavida.expertmod@gmail.com

Global Power Components 6682 W. Greenfield Ave Vince Cialdini

Suite 102 Phone #: (414) 475-3000

West Allis, WI 53214 vcialdini@globalpowercomponents.com

Hillborne, Werner, Carter & 

Associates, dba HWC, Inc.
1627 South Myrtle Avenue John Gustafson

Clearwater, FL 33756-1131 Phone #: (727) 584-8151

jgustafson@hwceng.com

Modular Code Consultants 25547 Baryberry Ct Mike Rogers

25547 Baryberry Ct Phone #: (574) 875-1800

Elkhart, IN 46517 mlrogers@modularcode.com
NTA Inc. 305 North Oakland Avenue Lori Andrey

P.O. Box 490 Phone #: (574) 773-7975

Nappanee, IN 46550-0490 costerday@ntainc.com

PFS Corporation 1507 Matt Pass Gretchen Gullixson

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-8962 Phone #: (608) 839-1116

ggullixson@pfscorporation.com

Professional Service Industries, 

Inc. dba PSI
1748 33rd Street William E. Neary III

Orlando, FL 32839 Phone #: (407) 304-5560

bill.neary@psiusa.com

Progressive Engineering, Inc. 

dba PEI
58640 State Road 15 Josh Clark

Goshen, IN 46528 Phone #: (574) 533-0337

jclark@p-e-i.com

Pyramid 1, Inc. 19260 County Road 46 Andrew R. Carlson

P.O. Box 463 Phone #: (574) 831-4200

New Paris, IN 46553 acarlson@pyramid1inc.com

RADCO 3220 East 59th St Jackie Kilson

Long Beach, CA 90805 Phone #: (562) 272-7231

jkilson@radcoinc.com
Simplex Industries, Inc. 1 Simplex Drive Stephen Cieciorka

Scranton, PA 18504 Phone #: (570) 346-5113

scieciorka@simplexhomes.com
T.R. Arnold & Associates, Inc. 4703 Chester Drive Tracy Szabo

Elkhart, IN 46516-4651 Phone #: (574) 264-0745

tszabo@trarnold.com
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